
1 2
ALBEMARLE COUNTY

VIRGINIA

THIS MAP WAS COMPILED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES 
WITH NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATION, 
EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW,  

INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION THE IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS

FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

NOTICE

PREPARED BY THE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

D

C

E

Feet
0

O

¾¾IN

3377
(PEYTON RIDGE RD)

1136
(TURNER MTN RD)

1170
1170

1003

3620

1007

882

1140

1009

3569

1111

3565

1051

3561

3564

890

900

3550

3557

1041

1071

1001

1031

879

3553

1021

839

1011

1060

1050

1080

1000

822

3520

830

1040

1010
1010

10201020

881

990

3511

3510

3484

812

3500

3501

980

3476

772

712

899

764 764

742

754

901
901

714

3436

721

725

743

727

731

733

805

777

807

854

729
968

892

1190
1190

823

841

974

815

811
811

1134

1232

4880

1234

1186

1246

1050

1112

1203

1040 1040

980

1187

1247

960

1248
1248

1251

3214

987

3140

3175

3189

3110 3110

3135

953

3078

949

1115

3103
3103

3080

1123

3075

3070

1125 1125
1125

GLENAIRE DR

AL
LE

ND
AL

ED
R

GR
EEN

MURRAYHL

GLENWO OD RD

TILMAN RD

PE
YT

ON
RIDGE RD

IRONWOOD LN

OLD TURNERMTN
LN

TURNER MTN
RD

WHISPERINGPINES LN

MOUNTAIN RD

SH
ILO

H R
D

TURNERMTN
W

OO
D

RD

¡853

¡676

¡771

3 4
         150         300          600

REVISED:  9/10/2024

58A

ADDRESSING MAP BOOK  (see main legend for complete list of features)Symbol Legend
Power
Substation
Pump Station

Tower

¾¾d
¾¾9
¾¾IN

Other Water
Sources (see main legend for further info)

Pressurized
HydrantsÇÎ

ÎÈÇ
Road Barrier
(e.g. 4x4 access only, gate, etc.)DE

058A

41 42 42

57 58A 58B

57 58C

1

58D


